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CA4 Examination Schedule / EVEN Semester, 2022 -2023

No. of
Type | Course Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus uPID Day | Slot Date Time students
uG 995  |Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 2 |Graphic Design BMAGD(T)201 2020-21A 200025 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 140
Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile Applicati
UG 950 |, ; pence in Gaming & Mokle Application 2 [oigital Visualisation GAM201 2020214 | 200018 | 1 [ 1 | o02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
evelopment
UG 17 |Bachelor of Optometry 2 |Physical Optics (Optics I ) 80201 New 2062 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
Bachel f Busi M H) it i
UG a3  [PachelorolBusiness Managementit) in Hospital 2 |Medical Terminology BBA(HM)201 202021a | 200056 | 1 | 1 | 02052023 10.00AM -10.40AM 17
Management
UG 846 B. Sc. in Medical Lab Technology 2 |Human Anatomy Il BML201 2020-21A 200021 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 1
uG 855  |B.Sc. (Medical Instrumentation & Critical Care T ) 2 of istry BMICCT 201 2020-21A 200085 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 5
Faciliti
uG 561 Bachelor of Business in Sports 2 (Computer systems for Faciitcs Planning & BSM201 2020-21A 200048 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 8
Management
uG 562 BBA in Digital Marketing 2 |Marketing Management BBA(DM) 201 2020-21A 200083 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 34
UG 239 BBA (Travel & Tourism Management) 2 [Transportin Travel & Tourism BBA (TTM)-201 2020-21A 200079 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 4
uG 50 Bachelor in Business Administration (H) 2 |Operations Management BBA201 2020-21A 200038 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 198
BBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) 2 |Forms of Business Organization BBAE-201 New 2445 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 30
B. Sc. in Interior Design 2 |Historical, Contextual & Cultural Studies - I BID201 New 2258 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 45
Historical, Contextual & Cultural Studies - Il
i i i ¥ BFD 201 Ni 245! . -10.
B. Sc in Sustainable & Fashion Design Management 2 (History of Art Movements) ew 0 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 31
Genesls of Cinema to Pre War (WW i) Film
) [8.5c. in Film & Television 2 ( ) FTTA201 2020-21A 200015 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 33
M.Sc. in Film Making 2 |Production Design MFTTA 201 New 20861 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
B.Sc. in Media Science 2 |introduction to Journalism 1- Print and New Media BMS 201 2020-21A 200064 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 88
B.Sc.in Data Science 2 |Soft-Skill for Business BSCDA-201 New 2463 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 2 g
Computer Architecture & Object Oriented
8.5c.in Cyber Security 2 Con:e:ls g o¥s(m)201 2020214 | 200007 [ 1 | 1 | 02052023 | 10.00aM-10.40aM 13
DEVELOPMENT & ENVIRONMENTAL
o % ; M - <
Master of Science in Media Science 2 COMMUNICATIONS MMC201 New 20790 1 1 02-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 23
Total students| 711
Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day | Slot Date Time No.ot
students
B. Sc. In Multimedia Animation & Graphics 4 |2D Animation Production BMAGD(T ) 401 2020-21A 400041 1 2 02-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 179
Design & Analysis of Algorithm using Advanced
F o 4 4 - 1| 2| ozos2 .00AM-11.
B. Sc. Gaming & Mobile Application Dev/elo% Data Structure GAM(T) 401 2020-21A 400027 023 11.00AM-11.40AM S
%\ na
UG I 61 Bachelor in Sports. Managemem/g@\ ‘700,\ 4 |Marketing Management BSM 401 2020-21A 400082 1 2 02-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM s
‘ X
m 7 7
uG ’ 50 ,Bachelor in Business Adminislrtt{gﬁ/ .,{_3 " '\ < \ 4 |Human Resource Management BBA 401 2020-21A 400062 1 2 02-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 152
=10, DA B
’ UG ’ 4 IBBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) \ [ \ S $ SOP & Process Driven Business Culture BBAE -401 New 4778 1| 2| o20s-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM a2
o)
N
UG ! S ,B‘ Sc. in Interior Design Estimation and Costing BID401 New 4542 1 2 02-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 24
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‘ UG \ 839 \BS: (Film & Television) 4 |indian & Hindi Popular Cinema FTTA 401 2020-21A 400023 1] 2 02-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 15
| G l 584 \M.Sc. in Film Making 4 |Marketing for Film,, Physical & Digital platform MFTTA 401 New 40345 1| 2| ozos2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 1
and other emerging and in no border Global
r PG l 996  |Master of Science in Media Science 4 |COMPARATIVE MEDIA STUDIES MMC4018 New 40221 1 2 02-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 8
rpe l 996  |Master of Science in Media Science 4 |PRINCIPLES OF EVENT MANAGEMENT MMC401D New 40224 1] 2 02-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 3
‘ uG \ 38 [Bachelor of Science in Media Science 4 [Film Studies I BMS 401 2020-21A 400099 1| 2 02-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 86
FJG 543 |8.Scin Data Science 4 ‘:‘:_ ‘”:“""'“m" and dita,driven decislof BSCDA-401 New 4726 1| 2 | o2os-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 3
akin
‘ uG 844 |B.Sc. Cyber Security 4 |cryptography and Information Security ©¥s (1) 401 2020-21A 400011 1] 2 02-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 15
| Total students| 561
No. of
Type | Course Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day | Slot Date Time students
rus \ 995  |Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 6 |Graphics Design BMAG601A New 6516 1| 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 7
‘ UG | 995  |Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 6  |Animation Design BMAG6018 New 6517 1] 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 7
UG 847  |Bachelor of Science in Culinary Science 6 |Research Methodology and Research Project BSCA 601 2020-21A 600007 1|3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 4
UG 550 |B.Sc. In Gaming 6 |introduction to Virtual Reality BGD 601 New 6821 1| 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 10
uG 50  |Bachelor in Business Administration 6 |Project Management 8BA 601 2020-21A 600076 1| 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 86
Formation of New Establishment and its
UG 814 |BBA (Entrepreneurship) 3 Requ;tes BBAE-601 New 6837 1|3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 18
UG 545  |B. Sc.in Interior Design 6 |Restoration and Renovation of Building Interiors BIDE01 New 6492 1 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 9
Sustainable & Ethical Studies IV - Case
Sc. i BFD! g
B.Sc. Sustainable Fashion Design & Management Programme 6 Study/Dissertation (3,000 words) 601 New 6812 1 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 8
Bachelor of Science in Film & Television 6 |Latin American Cinema FITA (T) 601 2020-21A 600022 1| 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 17 > =
L =
Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 6 |web Technology BSCIT 601 2020-21A 600047 1|3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 2 = g o
g<a
8. Sc. In Media Science & Film Making 6 |MediaResearch BMS (N) 601 New 6826 1] 3 02-05-2023 12,00-12.40PM 104 DI
N Tq ¢
Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 6 |Orgital Marketing BMS 601 New 6497 1| 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 2 :4 = C
3 =
<~
8.5c. in Data Science 6 |Big Data Analytics BSCDA 601C New 6809 1] 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM ?\ =5 N
T e )
Bachelor of Science In Cyber Security 6 |Actificial Intelligence CYs 601 2020-21A 600011 1] 3 02-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 1 =
Pt
Total students| 303 g Q
Course Name Sem Subject Name Sublect Code syllabus upiD | Day | stot Date Time Nozof
students
a2
GE3 2 |iTLiteracy GE38-02 2020-21A 312002 1| s 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 140 S
H
GE3 2 [T uteracy GE3B-02 2020-21A 312002 1] s 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 3 5
E
Bachelor of Optometry 2 |Computer Fundamentals BO205 New 2070 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 3 2 e
-3
AL R
&g
UG e |oe3 2 |Bio Statistics GE3B-16 2020-21A 312016 1| s 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 17 G 53
c s 2
£
UG GE  |GE3 2 |Bio Statistics GE38-16 2020-21A 312016 1| s 02-05-2023 uop/ma.oom 1 = )
b

28 6



UG GE GE3 2 |Bio Statistics GE3B-16 2020-21A 312016 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 5
uG GE GE4 2 |Career Planning Techniques GE4B-10 2020-21A 412010 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 8
UG Gt |oEs 3 [Pocial Mediamanagement, Advertising & GESB-20 2020214 | s12018 | 1 | 5 | 02052023 2.20PM-3.00PM 34
Marketing
UG GE GE4 2 |Computer Basics and Multimedia Software GE4B-17T 2020-21A 412017 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM a4
uG GE GE3 2 |Basic Mathematics & Statistics GE38-03 2020-21A 312003 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 198
UG 814  |BBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) 2 |Financial Planning and Management BBAE-205 New 2449 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 30
UG GE GE2 2 |Cinema and Other Arts GE28-01 2020-21A 212001 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 33
PG 584  |M.Sc. in Film Making 2 [Film As Cultural Practice & Social Impact -Il MFTTA 205 New 20865 1 S 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 3
uG GE GE1 2 |Laws and Ethics in Media In Current Perspective GE1B-24 2020-21A 112024 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 88
UG 543  |B.Sc.in Data Science 2 |Advanced MS Excel BSCDA-205 New 2467 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 22
uG GE GE3 2 |IT Literacy GE38-02 2020-21A 312002 1 5 02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 13
PG 996  |Master of Science in Media Science 2 |NEW MEDIA & CYBER TECHNOLOGY MMC205 New 20794 Al 5 |[02-05-2023 2.20PM-3.00PM 23
Total students| 635
Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus uPID Day | Slot Date Time No. of
students
Bachelor in Business Administration 4 |Computer Applications BBA 405 2020-21A 400065 1 6 02-05-2023 3.20PM-4.00PM 152
BBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) 4 [Credit History, Credit Score & Credit Rating BBAE -405 New 4778 1 6 02-05-2023 3.20PM-4.00PM 42
Total students| 194
Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day | Slot Date Time No. of
students
BBA (Entrepreneurship) 6  |Final Launch, Press Conference, Ad Promotion BBAE-605 New 6841 1 7 02-05-2023 4.20PM-5.00PM 18
B. Sc. In Media Science & Film Making 6 |Advanced Photography BMS (N) 605 New 6830 1 7 02-05-2023 4.20PM-5.00PM 104
Total students| 122
N
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CA4 Examination Schedule / EVEN Semester, 2022 -2023
No. of
Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus upPID Day | Slot Date Time students
Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 2 |Web Design BMAGD(T)202 2020-21A 200026 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 140
Bachelor of Slence In Garping & Mobile Agpllcation 2 object Oriented Programming sam202 202021a | 200019 | 2 | 1 | 03052023 | 1000aM-10.40aM 3
Development
\Bachelor of Optometry 2 |Ocular Physiology & Nutrition 80202 New 2063 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
1 . =
Sachelor of Business Managemext(H In Hospial 2 [Hospital Overview BBA(HM)202 20021A | 200057 | 2 | 1 | 03052023 | 10.00aM-10.40aM 17
|Management
B. Sc. in Medical Lab Technology 2 |Human Physiology Il BML202 2020-21A 200022 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 1
B.Sc. (Medical ion & Critical Care T 2 of Pathology BMICCT 202 2020-21A 200087 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 5
\Bad‘e"" of Business Administration in Spofts 2 |contemporary Issues and Sports Marketing B5M202 2020214 | 200043 | 2 | 1 | 03052023 | 10.00am-10.40aM 8
Management
\BBA in Digital Marketing 2 |Organisational Behaviour BBA(DM) 202 2020-21A 200084 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
BBA (Travel & Tourism Management) 2 |Travel Agency & Tour Operation Management BBA (TTM)-202 2020-21A | 200080 | 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 4
Bachelor in Business Administration (H) 2 |Organizational Behaviour BBA202 2020-21A 200039 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 198
BBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) 2 |Business Regulatory Framework BBAE-202 New 2446 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 30
Construction Materials, Techniques &
B. Sc. in Interior Design g |onstruction 9 810202 New 259 | 2 | 1| 03052023 | 10.00AM-10.40aM as
Technology - Il
B. Sc in Sustainable & Fashion Design Management 2 |Textile Studies BFD 202 New 2451 2 a 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 31
dﬁ\ B.5c. in Film & Television 2 |Advanced Image Production - Still & Video FTTA202 2020-21A 200016 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 33
=21
8 | M.Sc. in Film Making 2 |Filming & Lighting -Il MFTTA 202 New 20862 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
Y ‘BASC in Media Science 2 |introduction to Photography and Design Il BMS 202 2020-21A 200065 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 88
/63 lB.Sc.in Data Science 2 |introduction to Statistics and Probability BSCDA-202 New 2464 2 y | 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 22
~
844 \B.Sc.in Cyber Security 2 |Data Structures and Algorithms. CYS(T)202 2020-21A 200008 2 1 03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 13 :‘t "‘
e S
PG \ 996 \Mas\er of Science in Media Science 2 |FOLK, TRADITIONAL & POPULAR MEDIA MMC202 New 20791 2 1 |03-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 23 S <
cen ——
Total students| 711 <« &L
Course N No. of ez,
ourse Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID |Day|Slot Date Time a o
studen - e
L TN
B. Sc. In Multimedia Animation & Graphics 4 |30 Animation Production BMAGD(T ) 402 2020-21A 400042 2 2 03-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 173 o SR b
e
B. Sc. Gaming & Mobile Application Development 4 |Game Development GAM(T) 402 2020-21A 400028 2 2 03-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM S e =
o
Bachelor in Sports Management 4 |Human Resource Management BSM 402 2020-21A 400067 2 2 03-05-2023 11.00AM-11 40AM 8 D
. . (eneursh, .
uG S0 Bachelor in Business. Admlmsl? onQ » 4 |Sales & Distribution Management BBA 402 2020-21A 400063 2 2 03-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 152
128
\ Automation, Financial Prudence and Cost
uG 814  |BBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) / / ﬂ ‘,\ 4 4 Control BBAE -402 New 4775 2 2 03-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 2
UG 545  [B.Sc.in Interior Design \?’\ S| 4 |introduction to Vastu & Feng Shul BID402 New 4543 2 2 03-05-2023 \l.OOAM-nAOAM RZ IR o
& Q2 sne ol o
oo
\"‘\ E—““ <
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. Historical, Contextual & Cultural Studies - IV
uG 594 B. Sc in Sustainable & Fashion Design Management(i-Lead| a ¥ -05-: -
g 11 ( ) (History of Fashion Movements) BFD 401 New 4731 2 2 03-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 15
UG 839 |BSc (Film & Television) 4 |Sound in Cinema FTTA 402 2020-21A | 400024 | 2 2 03-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 15
i ’ il Itural Practi ive-
PG 584 |M.Sc. in Film Making a :'I"' As Cultural Practice, The Globe| Perspective MFTTA 402 New a036 | 2 | 2 | 03052023 11.00AM-11.40AM 1
) bl - "
uG 38 [Bachelor of Science in Media Science 4 |PvblicRelations, Corporate, Communication, and BMs 402 202021 | 400100 | 2 | 2 | 03-052023 | 11.00AM-11.40aM 86
Social Media Management
UG 543  [B.Sc.n Data Science 4 |statistical Analysis using SPSS BSCDA-402 New 4727 2| 2 03-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 23
UG | 844 [B.Sc.CyberSecurity 4 m‘:’m Engineering & Software Design with s (T) 402 202021 | 400012 | 2 | 2 | 03052023 | 11.00aM-11.408M 15
Total students| 565
. No. of
Type | Course Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID |Day|Slot Date Time N
uG 847 Bachelor of Science in Culinary Science 6 |Organizational Behaviour BSCA 602 2020-21A 600008 2 3 03-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 4
uG 550 B.Sc. In Gaming 6 |Introduction to Augmented Reality BGD 602 New 6822 2 | 03-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 10
uG S0 Bachelor in Business Administration 6 |Supply Chain and Logistics Management BBA 602 2020-21A 600077 2 3 03-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 86
BBA (Entrepreneurship) 6 &Growth BBAE-602 New 6838 2|3 03-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 18
inable & Ethical Studies - IV Dissertati
8. Sc. in Interior Design g [|Stbtainable Ehical Studies sseration BID602 New 6493 | 2 | 3 | 03052023 12.00-12.40PM 9
(3,000 words)
" - ip, ication &
B.Sc. Sustainable Fashion Design & Management 6 Fashion Entrepreneurship, Communication BFDE02 New 6813 2 3 03-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM "
|Programme Brand Development
Post Production Techniques - Sound, Colour
Bachelor of Sclence in Film & Television 6 [ q FITA(T) 602 2020-21A | 600023 | 2 | 3 03-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 17
Correction & VX
Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 6 |Multimedia BSCIT 602 2020-21A 600049 2 3 03-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 2
Film Production: Writing, Screenplay &
8. Sc. In Media Sclence & Film Making 6 |pirection . Py BMS (N) 602 New 6827 | 2 | 3 | o3o0s2023 12.00-12.40PM 104
UG 844 |Bachelor of Science in Cyber Security 6 [Digital Commerce CYs 602 2020-21A | 600012 | 2 | 3 03-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 1
Total students| 59
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CA4 Examination Schedule / EVEN Semester, 2022 -2023

No. of
Type Course Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day | Slot Date Time m:mts
Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & '
UG 095 | s on 2 |environmental science BMAGD265 202021 [220001 3 | 1 [o405-203  |10.00Am-10.40aM 140
Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile
uG 950 i 2 0. -10.40A 3
Application Development 2 |Environmental Sclence GAM265 2020-21A (220001 3 | 1 |os05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM
UG 17 [Bachelor of Optometry 2 [Anatomy (Ocular) 80203 New 2066 3 | 1 |0405-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
f Busi i
UG 33 ot Business )in Hospital | & Sustainable Develop BBA(HM)204 2020214 |220008 3 | 1 [o4052023 10.00AM -10.40AM 17
Management
uG 846 8. Sc. in Medical Lab Technology 2 |Environmental Science BML265 2020214 |220001 3 | 1 |0s0s-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 11
8.5c. (Medical Insts tation & Criti
UG 855 T:;r(wl;vc)a Retiimentstion &Criticsl,Cere 2 |€nglish Communication & Language Lab  |BMICCT 204 2020214 [200088 3 | 1 [o4-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 5
Bachelor of Business Administration in Sports
UG s, |ooneorokBusipess Admiplstration Jn.spo 2 [Environmental science BSM265 2020214 |220001 3 | 1 [04052023  [10.00aM-10.40aM 8
Management
UG 562 |BBAin Digital Marketing 2 &S D BBA(DM) 204 2020-21A (220004 3 | 1 |0s-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 34
uG 239 |BBA (Travel & Tourism Management) 2 & 0 BBA (TTM)-204 2020-21A  [200081 3 | 1 |os05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 4
Bachelor in Business Administration (H) 2 |Environment & Sustainable Development |BBA204 2020-21A 220004 3 1 |04-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 198
Market and Business R h
BBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) 2 [V . - BBAE-203 New 2447 3 | 1 [os-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 30
Methodology for Start-ups
B. Sc. in Interior Design 2 |Colour, Light & Space for Interiors BID203 New 2260 3 1 |04-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 45
B.Sc. in Film & Television 2 [Environmental Science FTTA265 2020-21A  |220001 3 | 1 |oa0s-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 33
Audiography & Sound Design, Dolby, DTS
M.Sc. in Film Making 2 & MFTTA 203 New 20863 3 | 1 |04-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
Dolby Atmos
zw
3
uG 38 [B.Sc.in Media Science 2 |overview of world and Indian History BMSAECC204 2020-21A  |200068 3 | 1 |04-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 88 [+ E o
<<
Ez3
B.Sc.in Data Science 2 |introduction to Programming using Python | BSCDA-203 New 2465 3 1 |04-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 22 < (&) d
~
Cz
B.Sc.in Cyber Security 2 [Environmental Sclence Y5265 2020-21A  [220001 3 | 1 [04-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 1 “5 & g
YL
Master of Science in Media Science 2 |FILM THEORY AND PRACTICE MMC203 New 20792 3 1 |04-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 23 V) -B_- P
—r
Total students| 680 E o
Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day | Slot Date Time No. of
A seneyrsy I
uGe 995  |B. Sc. In Multimedia Animation & Gr: . .\1) tal post production BMAGD(T ) 403 2020-21A 400043 3 2 04-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM
<
8. Sc. Gaming & Mobile Applicatioh sy e N
UG gso B S¢ Gamine PP sy W)B;‘l Application Development GAM(T) 403 2020214 | 400029 3 [ 2| 04052023 11.00AM-11.40AM
Development ﬁ ')“\f, ‘11 1
o |\ % 1
UG 61  |Bachelor in Sports Management \ \\ \ Rnsz? ch Method BSM 403 2020-21A 400084 3 2 04-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM
\ o\
.I"I

N

&




\ UG \ S0 \Bachelor in Business Administration 4 |Customer Relationship Management BBA 403 2020-21A 400064 3 2 04-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 152
\ uG \ 814 \BBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) 4 |ERP & MIS BBAE 403 New 4776 3 2 04-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 42
uG \ 839 \BSC (Film & Television) 4  |Post-Production FTTA 403 2020-21A 400025 3 2 04-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 15
\ uG \ 38 \Ba:helor of Science in Media Science 4 |Digital Media and its Marketing BMS 403 2020-21A 400101 3 2 04-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 86
\ UG \ 543 \B.S:.In Data Science 4 |introduction to Regression Analysis BSCDA-403 New 4728 3 2 04-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 23
\ uG \ 844 \a. Sc. Cyber Security 4 |Advanced Computer Network & Security CYS (T) 403 2020-21A 400013 3 2 04-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 15
‘ Total students| 525
No. of
Type Course Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus urPID Day | Slot Date Time stsdants
Y UG \ 847 \Bachelor of Science in Culinary Science 6 |Food and Wine Philosophy BSCA 603(B) 2020-21A 600010 3 3 04-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 4
i d Legal I for Video Game
‘ UG \ 550 \ssg In Gaming g [Business andlegaltesues forideo 5 8GD 603 New 6823 3| 3| osos2023 12.00-12.40PM 10
Developers
\7 uG \ 50 \Ba:helor in Business Administration 6 |Marketing Analytics BBA 603A 2020-21A 600078 3 3 04-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 38
‘ UG \ 50 ll helor in Business i i 6 |Financial Analytics BBA 6038 2020-21A 600079 3 3 04-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 1
r UG 50 |Bachelor in Business Administration 6 |Human Resource Analytics BBA 603C 2020-21A 600080 3 3 04-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 37
of Small Busi &
814 [88A (Entrepreneurship) 6 S BBAE-603 New 6839 3 | 3| osos2023 12.00-12.40PM 18
Entrepreneurship
545 |B. Sc. in Interior Design 6 |Professional Practice BID603 New 6494 3 3 04-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 9
606 |Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 6 |E- commerce BSCIT 6038 2020-21A 600051 3 3 04-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 2
FITT PTOAUCTON. C Tamng
837 |B. Sc. In Media Science & Film Making 6 (& BMS (N) 603 New 6828 3 3 04-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 104
Saund Deslan.
844 ]Bachelov of Science in Cyber Security 6 |Introduction to Data Science CYS 603(A) 2020-21A 600013 3 3 04-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 1
Total stud 240
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CA4 Examination Schedule / EVEN Semester, 2022 -2023

No. of
Type | Course Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day | Slot Date Time students
UG 17 Bachelor of Optometry 2 |Environment & Ecology 80204 New 2067 4 1 06-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
uG 814 |BBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) 2 |Business Plans and Roadmap BBAE-204 New 2448 4 1 06-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 30
Digital Editing - ion-
PG | 584 |Msc.inFilm Making 2 |, igital Edting - The Softwares & Interpretation MFTTA 204 New 20864 | 4 | 1| oeo0s2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 3
uG 543  |B.Sc.in Data Science 2 |linear Mathematics BSCDA-204 New 2466 a4 1 06-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 22
Al i F INF( IATION HNOL(
PG 996 |Master of Science in Media Science 2 INP:IE(;TZ ONS OF INFORM TEC o6y MMC204 New 20793 4 1 |06-05-2023 10.00AM -10.40AM 23
Total 81
. No. of
Type | Course Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day | Slot Date Time students
T
NE_CA |GE4B -10 |GE - Animation 4th sem 4 |Career Planning Techniques GE4B-10 2020-21A 414010 4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 179
A yloy
L1y e
NE_CA 02 GE - Gaming 4th sem 4 [T Literacy GE38-02 2020-21A 314002 4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM S
4 xlsy
uG GE |GE3 4 |IT Literacy GE3B-02 2020-21A 314002 4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 8
uG GE GE4 4 |career Planning Techniques GE4B-10 2020-21A 414010 a4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 152
UG 814 |BBA (ENTREPRENEURSHIP) 4 |Balance Sheet Study, Cash & Fund Flow Analysis BBAE -404 New 4777 4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 42
uG GE |GE4 4 |career Planning Techniques GE4B-10 2020-21A 414010 4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 15
Bachelor of Science in Media Science 4 |personality development and soft skills BMSSEC 405 2020-21A 400105 4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 86
GE2 4 |Study of Performing Arts GE2B-04 2020-21A 214004 4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 86
B.Sc.in Data Science 4 |Generalized Linear Models BSCDA-404 New 4729 4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 23
GE4 4 |Programming with Python GE4B-09 2020-21A 414009 4 2 06-05-2023 11.00AM-11.40AM 15
Total students| 611
Course Name Sem Subject Name Subject Code Syllabus UPID Day | Slot Date Time No.of
students
BBA (Entrepreneurship) 6 |Customer Acquisition & Vendor Development BBAE-604 New 6840 4 3 06-05-2023 12.00-12.40PM 18
| d Envi tal
U | 37 [5.5c.1nMedia science & Film Making| 6 [Cverorrier Snd EnvrenmEnts BMS (N) 604 New 6829 | 4 | 3| osos203 12.0012.40PM 104
Communication
Total students| 122
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